Transmission Price Control Review (TPCR)

Access Reform Options Development Group — Inaugural Meeting

Objectives

(8" March 2006)

The purpose of the meeting is to:

Agenda

10.00

10.15

10.25

10.40
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11.25

12.00

12.15

12.30

Coffee

Introduction and scene setting

Overview of the existing arrangements for
allocating capacity

Scope of the ARODG & comments on the draft
terms of reference

Coffee

A straw-man for discussion

Timescales and Deliverables

Next steps, actions and agenda for next

meeting

Concluding remarks

e Present for discussion Ofgem’s views on the scope, timing and
deliverables of the ARODG;

e Discuss the ongoing work programme for the group and the interactions
between this work and price control issues; and

e present for discussion any model or issue raised by attendees at the
meeting.
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