Transmission Price Control Review (TPCR)

Access Reform Options Development Group – Inaugural Meeting (8th March 2006)

Objectives

The purpose of the meeting is to:

- Present for discussion Ofgem's views on the scope, timing and deliverables of the ARODG;
- Discuss the ongoing work programme for the group and the interactions between this work and price control issues; and
- present for discussion any model or issue raised by attendees at the meeting.

Agenda

10.00	Coffee	
10.15	Introduction and scene setting	Colin Sausman, Ofgem
10.25	Overview of the existing arrangements for allocating capacity	Stuart Easterbrook, NGET
10.40	Scope of the ARODG & comments on the draft terms of reference	Mark Copley, Ofgem
11.10	Coffee	
11.25	A straw-man for discussion	Richard Ford, BWEA
12.00	Timescales and Deliverables	David Hunt, Ofgem
12.15	Next steps, actions and agenda for next meeting	AII
12.30	Concluding remarks	Colin Sausman, Ofgem